
I TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement of Shareholding Pattern Qualter Ended 30th September. 2010 

NM. a) Tha Compay has bwn declared Sick ~nduslnal Company by BlFR on 12U1 December 2005 A1 the Bombay Stock Exmange Ihe aaalng In 1% 

Shares has bosn suspendad wth sffecl horn Blh Apnl. 2W32 hra to vluous finanual casts the a m u n l  of lhe Company with NS3L and CDSL 
and as well as wih RTA - Computrones Fmanual Ssrv~css (Ind~o) Ltmtlsd war no1 regular as a resull of which Iha slatus 1 No ol shares An 

Demt form was ID1 k n w d  end hence (he same 1s shown as Nol Avallsble 

Place : Mumbal 
Date : 04.11.2010 



-rPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to Promoter and Promoter Group 

Quarter ended 30th September, 2010 
I I I I 

Sr. 
No. Name of Shareholder 

PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP 
No.of Shares 

Shares as % of 
total no. of share 



TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category of public and holding 
more than 1% of total shares 

35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

TPI INDIA LlMlTED 
Statement showing details of Locked in shares 

SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJl EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 

3200 
3200 
3200 
3200 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

0.04 
0.04 
0.04 
0.04 
0.02 
0.02 
0.02 
0.02 
0.02 
0.02 
0.02 


